
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Witty knitters
Triple A
Pet therapy
Active Games
Word game
Musical Moments

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Ukulele ladies
Happy Hour with 
Warren

10.00am
10.45am
11.10am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Garden walk
Cooking
Quiz
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Pampering
Quiz
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Verna the pianist
Triple A
Rummikub
Make & Create
Word game
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Witty knitters
Triple A
Pet therapy
Active Games
Word game
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Speaker for residents 
rights
Triple A
Quiz
Happy Hour with 
Garry

10.00am
10.45am
11.10am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Garden walk
Cooking
Quiz
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Movie
Musical Moments

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Rummikub
Make & Create
Word game
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Witty knitters
Triple A
Pet therapy
Active Games
Word game
Musical Moments

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Ukulele ladies
Happy Hour with 
Ian F

10.00am
10.45am
11.10am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Garden walk
Cooking
Word game
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Pampering
Quiz
Musical Moments

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Rummikub
Make & Create
Word game
Anzac bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Witty knitters
Triple A
Pet therapy
Active Games
Word game
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Anzac service
Triple A
Anzac trivia
Happy Hour with 
Marie & Roger

Anzac Day
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Church service
News & Views
Triple A
Out & About
Movie
Musical Moments

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
International Dance 
Day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Witty knitters
Triple A
Pet therapy
Active Games
Word game
Musical Moments
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