



RYMAN e n g a g e

Resthome

	M	onda	ay
--	---	------	----

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter	Monday
---	--------	--------

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Witty knitters
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Pet therapy
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Word game
4.00pm	Musical Moments
-	

3	
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Ukulele ladies
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
-	Warren

4	
10.00am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.10am	Garden walk
1.30pm	Cooking
2.30pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Musical Moments
·	

5	
10.15am	Church service
10.30am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Pampering
2.30pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Musical Moments

6	7	
10		

8	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Verna the pianist
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Word game
3.00pm	Bingo

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Witty knitters
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Pet therapy
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Word game
4.00pm	Musical Moments

16

10	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Speaker for residents
	rights
I I.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Quiz
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
·	Garry
	-

l 0.00am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
II.I0am	Garden walk
1.30pm	Cooking
2.30pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Musical Moments

14	
10.15am	Church service
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Musical Moments
·	

3		14	

15	
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Word game
3.00pm	Bingo

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Witty knitters
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Pet therapy
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Word game
4.00pm	Musical Moments
·	

17	
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Ukulele ladies
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	lan F

10	
10.00am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.10am	Garden walk
1.30pm	Cooking
2.30pm	Word game
3.30pm	Musical Moments
-	

Anzac Day

19	
10.15am	Church service
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Pampering
2.30pm	Quiz
3.30pm	Musical Moments

20	21	
27	28	

22	
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Word game
3.00pm	Anzac bingo

10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm	News & Views Witty knitters Triple A Pet therapy Active Games Word game	10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.00pm	News & Views Anzac service Triple A Anzac trivia Happy Hour with Marie & Roger
3.00pm 4.00pm	Word game Musical Moments		Marie & Roger

	20	
	10.15am	Church service
	10.30am	News & Views
	11.00am	Triple A
	1.30pm	Out & About
	1.30pm	Movie
	3.00pm	Musical Moments

28	}	

	29
n	00am

10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm	News & Views Triple A International Dance Day
	,

30	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Witty knitters
I I.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Pet therapy
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Word game
4.00pm	Musical Moments
•	



